Airway Superglottic (Disposable/Reusable)
MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 39 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
The New and Improved* air-Q® Masked Laryngeal Airway
The new and improved design has evolved into a superior airway providing:
- New Infant Sizes
- Ease of Placement
- Better Seal in “Everyday” Use
- Improved Intubation Success

then functioning as a
normal tracheal tube.
Ordering Information
Description Size I.D. Item Number
Combitube Standard Trays
For patients 4’ to 5’6” tall 37 Fr #AF-5-18537
For patients 5’ tall and above 41 Fr #AF-5-18541
Combitube Singles
For patients 4’ to 5’6” tall 37 Fr #AF-5-18237
For patients 5’ tall and above 41 Fr #AF-5-18241
Combitube Roll-ups
For patients 4’ to 5’6” tall 37 Fr #AF-5-18437
For patients 5’ tall and above 41 Fr #AF-5-18441
Combitube Demonstration Airway
For demonstration use only 41 Fr #AF-5-18141
Rusch EasyTube® Double Lumen Tube
DESIGNED FOR DIFFICULT TRACHEAL OR ESOPHAGEAL INTUBATION
The Rusch EasyTube® is a dual lumen tube designed for difficult or emergency airway intubation and
ventilation. The Rusch EasyTube creates a viable airway whether it is placed in the trachea or in the

� Large volume syringe, pre-filled with air for the pharyngeal cuff
� Small volume syringe, pre-filled with air for the distal cuff
Ordering Information
Item Code Size Version Box Qty
#12-180041 41 Fr Large 4
#12-180028 28Fr Small 4
MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 40 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 41 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
Airway Visualization
air-Q® and air-Vu®
partners in airway management
air-Vu™ Rigid Fiber Optic Laryngoscope
#EK-30000GLMM air-Vu Rigid Fiber Optic Scope 1/ea.
#EK-30000GLMMPLUS air-Vu Plus Rigid Fiber Optic Scope 1/ea.
#EK-30200 Replacement Tube Stop, Adult 1/ea.
#EK-30410 Oxygen Port Connector 1/ea.
#EK-5197200 Ultra LED Light Source 1/ea.
#53-5-0236-08 Greenline® Mini Penlite Handle (chrome plated brass) 1/ea.
#53-5-0236-10 Greenline® Penlite Handle 1/ea.
air-Vu®/air-Vu Plus™